

**CITY OF HOMER**

**BID TALLY SHEET:**      **PROJECT:** Homer Harbormaster's Building / Deepwater Dock Trail Boardwalk

**Due Date and Time:** June 19, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m.  
**City Clerk's Office**

**PROJECT No:** 151-0936

**(See attached bid results)**

<b>Bidder No.</b>	<b>Bidder Name and Address</b>	<b>Part B / Part A</b>	<b>Bid Amount / Additive Alternate Amt.</b>
1.	Puffin Electric 3808 Ben Walters Lane Homer, AK 99603	✓/✓	
2.	Steiner's North Star Construction P.O. Box 1708 Homer, AK 99603	✓/✓	
3.	Blazy Construction 36130 Kenai Spur Hwy. Soldotna, AK 99669	✓/✓	
4.	Orion Construction 3038 N. Caribou St. Wasilla, AK 99654	✓/✓	
5.		✓/✓	
6.			

**City Engineer's Estimate if applicable:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Staff Present:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Comments:** \_\_\_\_\_

**BID Results- Homer Harbormaster's Office and DWD Trail Boardwalk June 2014**

**BASE BID - Homer Harbormaster's Office**

Bid Item Number	Work Item Description	Engineers Estimate	Orion	Blazy	Puffin
01	General Requirements	\$ 443,232.00	\$ 340,800.00	\$ 232,328.00	\$ 454,140.00
02A	Sitework	\$ 129,529.00	\$ 155,840.00	\$ 135,033.00	\$ 166,985.00
02B	Prepare and Implement SWPPP	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10,735.00	\$ 12,450.00
03A	Concrete (Except Over Slope Columns)	\$ 80,556.00	\$ 218,999.00	\$ 85,459.00	\$ 127,340.00
03B	Concrete Over Slope Columns	\$ 16,366.00	\$ 65,632.00	\$ 27,319.00	\$ 29,220.00
06	Metals, Wood, Plastics & Composites	\$ 175,714.00	\$ 579,362.00	\$ 334,535.00	\$ 346,590.00
07	Thermal & Moisture Protection	\$ 209,167.00	\$ 168,102.00	\$ 368,751.00	\$ 333,450.00
08	Doors & Windows	\$ 107,662.00	\$ 151,809.00	\$ 154,013.00	\$ 148,300.00
09	Finishes	\$ 171,855.00	\$ 180,816.00	\$ 107,685.00	\$ 118,120.00
10	Equipment, Furnishings, and Specialties	\$ 20,390.00	\$ 103,359.00	\$ 20,445.00	\$ 20,835.00
15A	Plumbing	\$ 151,533.50	\$ 91,840.00	\$ 128,972.00	\$ 237,940.00
15B	HVAC	\$ 151,533.50	\$ 156,864.00	\$ 204,201.00	\$ 79,238.00
15C	Fire Sprinkler System	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 47,225.00	\$ 47,646.00	\$ 105,507.00
16	Electrical	\$ 255,568.00	\$ 151,011.00	\$ 204,023.00	\$ 155,020.00
Total Harbormaster's Office Base Bid =		\$ 1,939,606.00	\$ 2,425,659.00	\$ 2,061,145.00	\$ 2,335,135.00

**BASE BID - DWD Trail Boardwalk**

Bid Item Number	Work Item Description	Total Lump Sum	Total Lump Sum	Total Lump Sum	Total Lump Sum
17	Boardwalk Construction	\$ 181,953.00	\$ 134,300.00	\$ 135,255.00	\$ 123,385.00
Total Boardwalk Base Bid =		\$ 181,953.00	\$ 134,300.00	\$ 135,255.00	\$ 123,385.00

**ADDITIVE BID ITEMS - Homer Harbormaster's Office**

Bid Item Number	Work Item Description	Total Lump Sum	Total Lump Sum	Total Lump Sum	Total Lump Sum
18	Fire Alarm System	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 134,300.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 15,640.00
19	Security System	\$ 2,848.00	\$ -	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 13,950.00
Total Additive Bid =		\$ 6,348.00	\$ 134,300.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 29,590.00
Total Harbormaster's Office Base Bid =		\$ 1,939,606.00	\$ 2,425,659.00	\$ 2,061,145.00	\$ 2,335,135.00

Total Boardwalk Base Bid =	\$ 181,953.00	\$ 134,300.00	\$ 135,255.00	\$ 123,385.00
Total Additive Bid =	\$ 6,348.00	\$ 134,300.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 29,590.00
Total Project Amount	\$ 2,127,907.00	\$ 2,694,259.00	\$ 2,255,400.00	\$ 2,488,110.00

Bid Item 9 Blank  
on bid sheet

Steiners	
\$	330,391.00
\$	142,553.00
\$	2,500.00
\$	92,298.00
\$	14,835.00
\$	231,732.00
\$	341,370.00
\$	107,856.00
\$	175,267.00
\$	14,931.00
\$	180,709.00
\$	96,000.00
\$	42,165.00
\$	182,633.00
\$	1,955,240.00
Total Lump Sum	
\$	80,937.00
\$	80,937.00
Total Lump Sum	
\$	18,448.00
\$	28,072.00
\$	46,520.00
\$	1,955,240.00

\$	80,937.00
\$	46,520.00
\$	2,082,697.00